Rangliste Bikerennen RV Arbon vom 15.04.2017
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20
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Name

Dal Farra Loris

Gees Andrin
Thir Stiven

Fehr Andrin
Halter Jean-Luc
Spiess Dave

Sommer Lars
Schneider Philipp
Tasinato Marco
Dudler Andrin

Weder Justin
Cotti Colin
Walter Andrin
Nufer Cla-Ursin
Schonenberger Nick
Cadalbert Flavio
Eichholzer Floris
Fassler Simon
Rhyn Damian
Egli Remo

Matti Niederer

Jg
2001

2001
2001

2002
2002
2001

2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002

Ort

Bendern

Uerikon
Berneck

Erlen
Herisau
Kriessern

Andwil
Arbon
Thal
Thal

Diepoldsau
Thal
Sulgen
Rueras
Gossau
Chur
Ulisbach
Weissbad
Waldkirch
Algetshausen
St.Gallen

Team

bsk graf mtb-Team
RV-Schaan

Team Gdola - Wetzikon

Bsk graf MTB Team RV
Altenrhein

www.fehr-velos.ch
KA BOOM - RMC Gossau

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS Bike Team /VC
Altstatten

KA BOOM - RMC Gossau
RV Arbon
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch
bsk graf MTB Team / RV
Altenrhein

Bsk Graf/Rv Altenrhein

bsk Graf MTB Team
Intersport REBI

Team BMC disentis.shop
RMC Gossau

Cycling Project / VC Surselva
Velothek-Kalag

Danis Bike Team

RMC Gosssau

RMC Gossau

01:30.2

01:35.9
01:28.8

01:36.4
01:338
01:32.8

01:38.3
01:34.4
01:37.9
01:29.8

01:425
01:43.7
01:432
01:495
01:485
01:450
01:47.2
01:495
01:56.2
01:52.4
01:546

07:07.3

07:03.1
07:06.0

07:15.8
07:153
07:075

07:105
07:173
07:30.6
07:073

07:278
07:28.8
07:36.7
07:44.1
07:55.2
08:00.0
08:00.4
07:58.9
08:58.9
08:28.2
08:48.1

07:14.2

07:133
07:16.1

07:17.0
07:154
07:12.9

07:19.8
07:1823
07:34.0
07:136

07:31.2
07:34.2
07:533
07:345
07:57.4
07:52.3
08:06.5
08:085
08:47.3
08:44.9
09:058

07:06.3

07:06.6
07:06.2

07:09.4
07:143
07:09.3

07:32.7
07:31.0
07:33.9
07:11.0

07:356
07:48.3
07:56.9
08:34.3
08:10.6
07:54.2
08:02.4
08:155
08:39.9
08:59.9
09:38.1

07:07.4

07:07 .4
07:07.4

07:140
07:095
07:20.7

07:17.6
07:32:3
07:41.0
07:22.2

07:418
07:53.9
07:525
07:458
07:58.1
08:08.6
07:54.6
08:29.0
08:47.8
09:58.9
09:373

6
07:09.7

07:13.9
07:31.2

07:156
07:20.0
07:45.1

07:29.6
07:417
07:20.8
08:54.8

07:25.2
07:48.8
07:419
07:48.1
07:46.9
07:59.1
08:09.5
08:17 .4
08:43.2

Gesamt
37:149

37:20.2
37:35.7

37:483
37:483
38:08.3

38:28.4
38:54.9
39:18.1
39:1838

39:240
40:17 8
40:44 4
41:16.2
41:36.7
41:39.2
42:00.7
42:588
45:533
(38:04.4)
(39:04.0)



